Prepared by DYS			1							.td.													
Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-067-CM Contract No: C-13-CD-059-CM			Inc.							exas Lt	Guver Construction LP Sante Fe, Bidg A-1 East Houston, Tx 77061			3 Fic.				0					
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		Renda Contracting, I Henrietta Creek Roae Roanoke, TX 76262			Layne Heavy Gvoil, Inc. 300 E Broad Street Fairburn, GA 30213				7.Tex 20 8216	ction, A-1 I			Meryman Escavation, In 1501 Lamb Road Woodstock IL, 60098			ģ	2819 Woodelfife #203	1	Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc. 1409 Britmoore, Rd Houston, Tx 77043				
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			tract reek			Civil	30:		is Construction of Te 9862 Lorene #200 un Antonio, TX 7821.		aldg 777			vatic Rog	ī	3	TX 7		oanney Companes, me. 1333 N.W. Vivion Road ansas City, Missouri 64118		sen oore,	-	
TABULATION OF BIDS		Cont tta C				avy	δ',		ructi oren nio, J		Fe. F			Exca amb		è	odel nio, 1		e of the second				
PROPOSAL: San Antonio River Outfall, Pipeline Project No 1		nda - nriet noke			Her BB				onstr 52 L antor		rver ston			ram B 01 LL detoc			Wo Into			hlin- 9 Bri	- Sagar		
		ob#11-2509		Roa Roa			300	Fair		B 98 C		S S. Hou			nyn 15 Woo		Dasc	an A		3333.		aug 140 Hou	á
TIME &	2:	2:00 P.M.		Oscar 608			_			J. S.		7600 S			M			80		Kar - C		_	
DATE:		November 11, 2013								S.J													
Item No.		Unit of Survey Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	To	otal	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Total
		48° FRP GRAVITY SEWER LINE																					
02623-48a	4,570	(INSTALL BY OPEN CUT), SN 72 (ALL LF DEPTHS)	\$477.00		\$2,179,890.00	\$290.00		\$1,325,300.00	\$286.00	\$1,307,020.00	\$606.00		\$2,769,420.00	\$365.00		\$1,668,050.00	\$226.00	\$1,032,820.00	\$487.00	\$2,225,590.00	\$297.00		\$1,357,290.00
02700-48a	804	48" HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS) LF (ALL DEPTHS)	\$482.00		\$387,528.00	\$305.00		\$245,220.00	\$286.00	\$229,944.00	\$341.00		\$274,164.00	\$300.00		\$241,200.00	\$385.00	\$309,540.00	\$426.00	\$342,504.00	\$360.00		\$289,440.00
02700-42a	1 585	42"HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS) LF (ALL DEPTHS)	\$400.00		\$634,000.00	\$270.00		\$427,950.00	\$242.00	\$383,570.00	\$248.00		\$393,080.00	\$285.00	i	\$451,725.00	\$300.00	\$475,500.00	\$377.00	\$597,545.00	\$296.00	İ	\$469,160.00
	1,000	36"HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS)		-			İ								i							†	
02700-36a	123	LF (ALL DEPTHS) 24"HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS)	\$350.00	-	\$43,050.00	\$285.00		\$35,055.00	\$238.00	\$29,274.00	\$304.00	-	\$37,392.00	\$320.00		\$39,360.00	\$500.00	\$61,500.00	\$297.00	\$36,531.00	\$417.00	+	\$51,291.00
02700-24a	804	LF (ALL DEPTHS) 20"HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS)	\$250.00	-	\$201,000.00	\$84.00		\$67,536.00	\$128.00	\$102,912.00	\$85.00		\$68,340.00	\$120.00		\$96,480.00	\$135.00	\$108,540.00	\$197.00	\$158,388.00	\$138.00	4	\$110,952.00
02700-20a	1,585	LF (ALL DEPTHS)	\$200.00	_	\$317,000.00	\$90.00		\$142,650.00	\$114.00	\$180,690.00	\$114.00	l	\$180,690.00	\$120.00		\$190,200.00	\$110.00	\$174,350.00	\$150.00	\$237,750.00	\$117.00	1	\$185,445.00
02700-18a	123	18"HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS) LF (ALL DEPTHS)	\$180.00		\$22,140.00	\$125.00		\$15,375.00	\$126.00	\$15,498.00	\$149.00		\$18,327.00	\$160.00		\$19,680.00	\$325.00	\$39,975.00	\$97.00	\$11,931.00	\$161.00		\$19,803.00
02623-30	28	30" FRP SIPHON LINE, SN 72 (ALL LF DEPTHS)	\$170.00		\$4,760.00	\$465.00		\$13,020.00	\$870.00	\$24,360.00	\$223.00		\$6,244.00	\$430.00		\$12,040.00	\$600.00	\$16,800.00	\$350.00	\$9,800.00	\$705.00		\$19,740.00
	10	16°PVC SIPHON LINE, C-905 DR 41, LF (ALL DEPTHS)		1 F								1										1	
848-16	19	22" HDPE AIR PIPING, DR 17 (IPS), (ALL	\$200.00	-	\$3,800.00	\$500.00		\$9,500.00	\$765.00	\$14,535.00	\$75.00	1	\$1,425.00	\$260.00		\$4,940.00	\$900.00	\$17,100.00	\$90.00	\$1,710.00	\$235.00	t	\$4,465.00
02700-22a	2,512	LF DEPTHS) 18" HDPE AIR PIPING, DR 17 (IPS), (ALL	\$200.00	-	\$502,400.00	\$90.00		\$226,080.00	\$136.00	\$341,632.00	\$107.00	+ ⊢	\$268,784.00	\$120.00		\$301,440.00	\$115.00	\$288,880.00	\$127.00	\$319,024.00	\$124.00	+	\$311,488.00
02700-18b	16	LF DEPTHS)	\$200.00		\$3,200.00	\$217.00		\$3,472.00	\$522.00	\$8,352.00	\$133.00		\$2,128.00	\$410.00		\$6,560.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$95.00	\$1,520.00	\$420.00	1	\$6,720.00
02623-48b	75	48" FRP GRAVITY SEWER LINE, SN 72, LF CARRIER PIPE WITHIN CASING PIPE	\$400.00	L	\$30,000.00	\$297.00		\$22,275.00	\$286.00	\$21,450.00	\$331.00	1 L	\$24,825.00	\$335.00		\$25,125.00	\$300.00	\$22,500.00	\$425.00	\$31,875.00	\$405.00	1	\$30,375.00
02700-48b	285	48" HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS) LF CARRIER PIPE WITHIN CASING PIPE	\$400.00		\$114,000.00	\$402.00		\$114,570.00	\$320.00	\$91,200.00	\$327.00		\$93,195.00	\$325.00		\$92,625.00	\$370.00	\$105,450.00	\$450.00	\$128,250.00	\$375.00		\$106,875.00
		36" HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS) LF CARRIER PIPE WITHIN CASING PIPE					l f								İ							İ	
02700-36b	420	24" HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS)	\$400.00	-	\$168,000.00	\$240.00	ł - F	\$100,800.00	\$246.00	\$103,320.00	\$275.00	-	\$115,500.00	\$195.00	ŀ	\$81,900.00	\$225.00	\$94,500.00	\$300.00	\$126,000.00	\$270.00	†	\$113,400.00
02700-24b	285	LF CARRIER PIPE WITHIN CASING PIPE 18" HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS)	\$400.00	-	\$114,000.00	\$145.00		\$41,325.00	\$174.00	\$49,590.00	\$163.00	-	\$46,455.00	\$110.00	ŀ	\$31,350.00	\$140.00	\$39,900.00	\$200.00	\$57,000.00	\$153.00	+	\$43,605.00
02700-18c	420	LF CARRIER PIPE WITHIN CASING PIPE	\$400.00		\$168,000.00	\$102.00		\$42,840.00	\$155.00	\$65,100.00	\$202.00		\$84,840.00	\$90.00		\$37,800.00	\$110.00	\$46,200.00	\$97.00	\$40,740.00	\$116.00	1	\$48,720.00
02700-22b	705	22" HDPE SIPHON LINE, DR 17 (IPS) LF CARRIER PIPE WITHIN CASING PIPE	\$250.00		\$176,250.00	\$125.00		\$88,125.00	\$167.00	\$117,735.00	\$163.00		\$114,915.00	\$100.00		\$70,500.00	\$135.00	\$95,175.00	\$147.00	\$103,635.00	\$140.00		\$98,700.00
856-66 856-54		LF 66" STEEL CASING (BY BORE) LF 54" STEEL CASING (BY BORE)	\$1,000.00 \$900.00	-	\$360,000.00 \$378,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,160.00		\$432,000.00 \$487,200.00	\$1,215.00 \$900.00	\$437,400.00 \$378,000.00	\$1,158.00 \$1,145.00	-	\$416,880.00 \$480,900.00	\$1,550.00 \$1,150.00	ŀ	\$558,000.00 \$483,000.00	\$1,100.00 \$4,000.00	\$396,000.00 \$1.680.000.00	\$1,297.00 \$1,000.00	\$466,920.00 \$420.000.00	\$1,300.00 \$4,500.00	+	\$468,000.00 \$1,890,000.00
856-42	990	LF 42" STEEL CASING (BY BORE)	\$800.00		\$792,000.00	\$895.00		\$886,050.00	\$817.00	\$808,830.00	\$528.00		\$522,720.00	\$885.00		\$876,150.00	\$600.00	\$594,000.00	\$937.00	\$927,630.00	\$890.00	1	\$881,100.00
856-36 02724		LF 36" STEEL CASING (BY BORE) LF 48" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE	\$700.00 \$200.00		\$294,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,600.00		\$420,000.00 \$48,000.00	\$739.00 \$1,767.00	\$310,380.00 \$53,010.00	\$422.00 \$1,750.00		\$177,240.00 \$52,500.00	\$975.00 \$2,100.00		\$409,500.00 \$63,000.00	\$500.00 \$1,700.00	\$210,000.00 \$51,000.00	\$800.00 \$2,300.00	\$336,000.00 \$69,000.00	\$1,300.00 \$2,400.00	İ	\$546,000.00 \$72,000.00
1109	1	6" SANITARY SEWER SERVICE EA CONNECTION	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$1,065.00		\$1,065.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00		\$900.00	\$2,350.00		\$2,350.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00		\$2,100.00
##O		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY		-			İ								i							†	
SS853-1	11	PROTECTION EA 48° FRP TEE BASE MANHOLE	\$1.00 \$8,000.00	-	\$7,110.00 \$88,000.00	\$1.00 \$13,100.00	ł - F	\$7,110.00 \$144,100.00	\$0.01 \$15,500.00	\$71.10 \$170,500.00	\$1.00 \$19,000.00	-	\$7,110.00 \$209,000.00	\$1.00 \$26,000.00	ŀ	\$7,110.00 \$286,000.00	\$4.00 \$14,000.00	\$28,440.00 \$154,000.00	\$4.00 \$36,000.00	\$28,440.00 \$396,000.00	\$2.00 \$28,000.00	†	\$14,220.00 \$308,000.00
SS853-2	3	48° FRP TEE BASE MANHOLE WITH FA VENT	\$10,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$15.820.00		\$47,460.00	\$17,200.00	\$51,600.00	\$20,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$26,870.00		\$80,610,00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$32,000.00	I	\$96,000.00
		TEE BASE MANHOLE EXTRA DEPTH >		-			İ								i							†	
SS853-3	6	VF 15 FT TYPE "C" SANITARY SEWER	\$100.00	 	\$600.00	\$540.00	<u> </u>	\$3,240.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$50.00	-	\$300.00	\$650.00	ŀ	\$3,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	†	\$12.00
850-1 02700-1	3	EA STRUCTURE EA TEMPORARY BY-PASS VAULT	\$5,000.00 \$15,000.00	-	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$17,100.00 \$12,000.00		\$51,300.00 \$12,000.00	\$33,150.00 \$35,000.00	\$99,450.00 \$35,000.00	\$18,000.00 \$13,000.00	-	\$54,000.00 \$13,000.00	\$14,375.00 \$30,000.00		\$43,125.00 \$30,000.00	\$22,000.00 \$23,000.00	\$66,000.00 \$23,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$75,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$43,000.00 \$32,000.00	1	\$129,000.00 \$32,000.00
02700-2	2	EA 48" SIPHONE ACCESS VAULT	\$10,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$31,500.00	1 [\$63,000.00	\$49,200.00	\$98,400.00	\$27,000.00		\$54,000.00	\$38,000.00		\$76,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$33,000.00
02700-3 0277-4	1	EA 42" SIPHONE ACCESS VAULT EA 28" AIR BY-PASS ACCESS VAULT	\$8,000.00 \$5,000.00	 	\$80,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$46,000.00 \$101,000.00	<u> </u>	\$460,000.00 \$101,000.00	\$49,500.00 \$40,130.00	\$495,000.00 \$40,130.00	\$20,000.00 \$7,000.00	-	\$200,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$50,000.00 \$30,000.00	ŀ	\$500,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$39,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$390,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$60,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$23,000.00 \$22,000.00	†	\$230,000.00 \$22,000.00
850-2a 850-2b		EA SIPHON #1 OUTLET STRUCTURE EA SIPHON #1 INLET STRUCTURE	\$75,000.00 \$75,000.00	-	\$75,000.00 \$75,000.00	\$110,000.00 \$108,000.00	-	\$110,000.00 \$108,000.00	\$89,700.00 \$86,300.00	\$89,700.00 \$86,300.00	\$73,000.00 \$71,000.00	-	\$73,000.00 \$71,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$160,000.00		\$150,000.00 \$160,000.00	\$175,000.00 \$165,000.00	\$175,000.00 \$165,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$118,000.00 \$125,000.00	Ŧ	\$118,000.00 \$125,000.00
850-3a	1	EA SIPHON #2 OUTLET STRUCTURE	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$139,500.00	1 [\$139,500.00	\$106,700.00	\$106,700.00	\$91,000.00		\$91,000.00	\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$126,000.00	1	\$126,000.00
850-3b 850-4		EA JUNCTION BOX	\$75,000.00 \$30,000.00	-	\$75,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$119,000.00 \$90,000.00	ł - F	\$119,000.00 \$90,000.00	\$101,700.00 \$57,800.00	\$101,700.00 \$57,800.00	\$87,000.00 \$59,000.00	-	\$87,000.00 \$59,000.00	\$140,000.00 \$70,000.00	ŀ	\$140,000.00 \$70,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$85,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$85,000.00	\$160,000.00 \$85,000.00	\$160,000.00 \$85,000.00	\$119,000.00 \$131,200.00	†	\$119,000.00 \$131,200.00
01030-1	1	EFFLUENT DIVERSION BOX EA CONNECTION	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$13,350.00		\$13,350.00	\$85,250.00	\$85,250.00	\$5,500.00		\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00		\$55,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$65,000.00	I	\$65,000.00
	-	EFFLUENT DIVERSION BOX WALL					i i								İ							t	
01030-2	50	SF REPAIR HEADWORKS INFLUENT CHANNEL	\$50.00	-	\$2,500.00	\$175.00		\$8,750.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$44.00	1	\$2,200.00	\$200.00		\$10,000.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$88.00	t	\$4,400.00
01030-3 862-1	1 2	LS CONNECTION EA REMOVAL OF EXISTING MANHOLE	\$5,000.00 \$500.00		\$5,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$1,150.00		\$4,500.00 \$2,300.00	\$40,315.00 \$500.00	\$40,315.00 \$1.000.00	\$7,700.00 \$1.600.00	 	\$7,700.00 \$3,200.00	\$17,950.00 \$650.00		\$17,950.00 \$1,300.00	\$19,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$19,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$4,300.00 \$3,200.00	1	\$4,300.00 \$6,400.00
	40	REMOVAL OF EXISTING 48"						\$1,200.00		\$2,000.00			\$9,000.00									1	
848-48	40	REMOVAL OF EXISTING 42"/24"	\$10.00	-	\$400.00	\$30.00			\$50.00		\$225.00	1		\$23.00		\$920.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	t	\$3,200.00
848-42 862-2	40	LF SIPHON PIPE EA ABANDON EXISTING MANHOLE	\$20.00 \$500.00	-	\$800.00 \$2,000.00	\$30.00 \$4,500.00	-	\$1,200.00 \$18,000.00	\$45.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,800.00 \$12,000.00	\$225.00 \$3,000.00	1 F	\$9,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$23.00 \$2,250.00		\$920.00 \$9,000.00	\$20.00 \$2,000.00	\$800.00 \$8,000.00	\$200.00 \$3,000.00	\$8,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$157.00 \$6,500.00	1	\$6,280.00 \$26,000.00
862-3		ABANDON EXISTING SIPHON					l f								İ							Ī	
	2	EA STRUCTURE CELLULAR GROUT FILL OF EXISTING	\$2,500.00	-	\$5,000.00	\$7,150.00		\$14,300.00	\$13,100.00	\$26,200.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$8,300.00		\$16,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,300.00	T	\$16,600.00
02218-1	1,125	LF 48" SANITARY SEWER LINE CELLULAR GROUT FILL OF EXISTING	\$20.00		\$22,500.00	\$68.00		\$76,500.00	\$60.00	\$67,500.00	\$67.00	+ ⊢	\$75,375.00	\$80.00		\$90,000.00	\$65.00	\$73,125.00	\$75.00	\$84,375.00	\$83.00	+	\$93,375.00
02218-2	785	LF DUAL 42"/24" SANITARY SEWER LINE LS FLOW MANAGEMENT	\$10.00		\$7,850.00	\$70.00		\$54,950.00	\$65.00	\$51,025.00	\$68.00	↓	\$53,380.00	\$85.00		\$66,725.00	\$37.00	\$29,045.00	\$46.00	\$36,110.00	\$119.00	1	\$93,415.00
01001	-	REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$225,000.00	_	\$225,000.00	\$229,000.00	\$229,000.00	\$60,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$250,000.00		\$250,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$153,000.00	Ť	\$153,000.00
230	1,433	SY PAVEMENT REMOVE AND REPLACE GRAVEL	\$30.00	g	\$42,990.00	\$87.00	ge	\$124,671.00	\$123.00	\$176,259.00	\$90.00	- g	\$128,970.00	\$170.00	tage	\$243,610.00	\$310.00	\$444,230.00	\$100.00	\$143,300.00	\$95.00	20 0	\$136,135.00
503	1,770	SY PAVEMENT	\$10.00	<u> </u>	\$17,700.00	\$7.75	ıta	\$13,717.50	\$3.50	\$6,195.00	\$16.93	_ <u>‡</u> _	\$29,966.10	\$10.00	ıta	\$17,700.00	\$200.00	\$354,000.00	\$30.00	\$53,100.00	\$17.00	2	\$30,090.00
507	355	REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAINLINK LF FENCE	\$30.00	Percentage	\$10,650.00	\$29.00	Percentage	\$10,295.00	\$27.00	\$9,585.00	\$20.00	centa	\$7,100.00	\$7.00	cen	\$2,485.00	\$45.00	\$15,975.00	\$20.00	\$7,100.00	\$34.00	rcen	\$12,070.00
508-1	2,030	REMOVE AND REPLACE BARBED LF WIRE FENCE (STEEL OR WOOD POSTS)	\$10.00	erc	\$20,300.00	\$12.00	erc	\$24,360.00	\$6.00		\$5.00		\$10,150.00	\$6.00	-	\$12,180.00	\$17.00	5	\$7.00		\$14.00	erc	
508-2	3	EA INSTALL 16' TYPE 1 OR TYPE 2 GATE	\$1,000.00	Ā	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	P	\$3,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$930.00	Pe	\$2,790.00	\$560.00	Pe	\$1,680.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00		
848-1 520	75,511	EA PIPELINE MARKER SY SEEDING	\$100.00 \$0.25		\$1,100.00 \$18,877.75	\$310.00 \$0.35		\$3,410.00 \$26,428.85	\$400.00 \$0.25	\$4,400.00 \$18,877.75		1	\$3,300.00 \$34,735.06	\$25.00 \$0.50		\$275.00 \$37,755.50	\$300.00 \$1.25	\$3,300.00 \$94,388.75	\$300.00 \$0.50	\$3,300.00 \$37,755.50	\$875.00 \$0.33		\$9,625.00 \$24,918.63
101-1	1	LS TREE PROTECTION FROSION AND SEDIMENTATION	\$2,000.00	F	\$2,000.00	\$5,335.00		\$5,335.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,700.00	ı F	\$5,700.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,900.00	+	\$14,900.00
02290	1	LS CONTROLS (SWPPP)	\$2,500.00	L	\$2,500.00	\$38,500.00		\$38,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,000.00	↓	\$26,000.00	\$65,000.00		\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$32,200.00	1	\$32,200.00
530	1	LS ROAD AND CENTER ROAD	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$6,150.00		\$6,150.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00] [\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00]	\$5,500.00
TYDOT 110		ROADWAY BASE BID ITEMS FOR SOUTHON	ROAD	1 -	ı) r					1 _			ı						1	Ţ	
TXDOT 110- 2004	250	CY EXCAVACATION (ROADWAY)	\$10.00	l L	\$2,500.00	\$6.00		\$1,500.00	\$21.00	\$5,250.00	\$9.00	l L	\$2,250.00	\$25.00		\$6,250.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$27.00	1	\$6,750.00

Prepared by DYS									1			ı		1						1	
Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-067-CM Contract No: C-13-CD-059-CM			nc.					as Ltd		LP			j.						_ =		
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			Contracting, Inc a Creek Road TX 76262			1, Inc.		of Tex 300	9710	r Construction, LP Fe, Bldg A-1 East			on, In ad 0098		tion	#203		s, Inc.	. Vivion Road Missouri 64118	, Rd 043	ţ
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			Creel			Layne Heavy Civil, Inc 300 E Broad Street Fairburn, GA 30213		tion c	<u> </u>	onstru Bldg			cavati nb Ro IL, 60		struc	cliffe ,TX7,		panie	/ivion lissoun	yssen noore	:
TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: San Antonio River Outfall, Pipeline Project No 1		Renda Co. Henrietta Koanoke, T			Heav, E Bro um, C	nstruc ? Lore tonio,		Garver C. Sante Fe, Iouston, T		in Exc I Lam stock			Noode tonio,			Com	ity. M	lin-Tr Brittr ton, 1	į		
Job#11-2509		ar Rei Noar Roar			300 300 Fairb	onis Construction of Texas 9862 Lorens #200 San Antonio, TX 78216				Meryman Excavation, In 1501 Lamb Road Woodstock IL, 60098			Pesado Construction 2819 Woodellife #203 San Antonio, TX 78232			Jarnes	ansas City, ?	Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc. 1409 Britmoore, Rd Houston, TX 77043			
TIME & 2:00 P.M.			Oscar I 608 I Re			_	S.J. Lou S.			3 7600 7600		Me			, v s			O	Kar 1	_	
DATE: November 11, 2013								osi .													
Item No. Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue Description	Unit Price			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	1	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Tot	tal	Unit Price	Total	Unit I	Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
TXDOT 502- 2001 2	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC MO HANDLING	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$8,000.00		\$16,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	011	.000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.0	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
TXDOT 666-	REFL PAV MKD TY 1 (W) 4" (SLD)	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	54,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$16,000.00	3900.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.	.000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.0	\$2,800.00	\$3,000.00
2012 2,245 TXDOT 666-	LF (100MIL) REFL PAV MKD TY 1 (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00	-	\$2,245.00	\$1.15	\$2,581.75	\$1.05	-	\$2,357.25	\$1.20	\$2,694.00	\$0.40		\$898.00	\$2.00		490.00	\$1.30	\$2,918.5	\$0.90	\$2,020.50
2111 2,245 TXDOT 666-	LF (100MIL) REFL PAV MKD TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	\$1.00		\$2,245.00	\$1.15	\$2,581.75	\$1.05		\$2,357.25	\$1.20	\$2,694.00	\$0.40		\$898.00	\$2.00		490.00	\$1.30	\$2,918.5	\$0.90	\$2,020.50
2145 2,245 TXDOT 666-	LF (100MIL)	\$0.40		\$898.00	\$0.40	\$898.00	\$0.35	-	\$785.75	\$0.40	\$898.00	\$0.40		\$898.00	\$1.00		245.00	\$0.50	\$1,122.5	\$0.45	\$1,010.25
2178 2,245 TXDOT 105-	LF REFL PAV MKD TY II (W) 4" (SLD) REMOVING STABILIZED BASE AND	\$0.40		\$898.00	\$0.40	\$898.00	\$0.35	ŀ	\$785.75	\$0.40	\$898.00	\$0.40		\$898.00	\$1.00		245.00	\$0.50	\$1,122.5	\$0.45	\$1,010.25
2046 1,418 TXDOT 132- 2003 278	SY ASPHALT PAVEMENT EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORDINARY CY COMPACTION) (TY B)	\$5.00 \$5.00		\$7,090.00 \$1,390.00	\$2.75 \$6.50	\$3,899.50 \$1,807.00	\$16.00 \$19.00		\$22,688.00 \$5,282.00	\$5.46 \$21.00	\$7,742.28 \$5,838.00	\$10.00 \$35.00	1	\$14,180.00 \$9,730.00	\$12.00 \$10.00		780.00	\$5.00 \$40.00	\$7,090.0 \$11,120.0	\$14.00	\$19,852.00 \$11,954.00
TXDOT 134- 2004 15	STA BACKFILL (TY A OR B)	\$200.00		\$3,000.00	\$475.00	\$7,125.00	\$350.00		\$5,250.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$240.00		\$3,600.00	\$20.00		300.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.0		\$17,250.00
TXDOT 161- 2002 1,924	COMPOST MANUFACTURED TOPSOIL SY (BOS) 4"	\$0.50		\$962.00	\$2.00	\$3,848.00	\$3.70		\$7,118.80	\$2.04	\$3,924.96	\$2.00		\$3,848.00	\$3.00		772.00	\$3.00	\$5,772.0		\$8,658.00
TXDOT 164- 2035 1,924	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (RURAL) SY (CLAY)	\$0.25		\$481.00	\$0.45	\$865.80	\$1.90		\$3,655.60	\$0.22	\$423.28	\$2.00		\$3,848.00	\$1.00	\$:	924.00	\$0.25	\$481.0	\$0.50	\$962.00
TXDOT 168- 2001 31	MG VEGETATIVE WATERING	\$100.00		\$3,100.00	\$6,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$100.00		\$3,100.00	\$600.00	\$18.600.00	\$500.00		\$15,500.00	\$17.00		527.00	\$700.00	\$21,700.0	\$1,100.00	\$34,100.00
TXDOT 169-	SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (CL1)																				
2001 663 TXDOT 316-	SY (TYA)	\$1.50		\$994.50	\$1.65	\$1,093.95	\$1.35		\$895.05	\$1.64	\$1,087.32	\$3.00		\$1,989.00	\$2.00	\$1	326.00	\$5.00	\$3,315.0	\$1.50	\$994.50
2011 81	GAL ASPHALT (CRS-2P)	\$10.00		\$810.00	\$11.00	\$891.00	\$17.00	-	\$1,377.00	\$19.00	\$1,539.00	\$50.00		\$4,050.00	\$18.00	SI	458.00	\$15.00	\$1,215.0	\$19.00	\$1,539.00
TXDOT 316- 2196 2	AGGREGATE TY-E (TRAP ROCK) CY GRADE-3	\$100.00		\$200.00	\$1,165.00	\$2,330.00	\$650.00	-	\$1,300.00	\$711.00	\$1,422.00	\$75.00	<u> </u>	\$150.00	\$700.00	S.	400.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.0	\$732.00	\$1,464.00
TXDOT 316- 2201 2	AGGREGATE TY-E (TRAP ROCK) CY GRADE-5	\$100.00		\$200.00	\$1,165.00	\$2,330.00	\$650.00		\$1,300.00	\$711.00	\$1,422.00	\$75.00		\$150.00	\$700.00	\$1	400.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.0	\$732.00	\$1,464.00
TXDOT 3224- 2008 624	TON D-GR HMA (QCQA) TY-B PG64-22	\$100.00		\$62,400.00	\$95.00	\$59,280.00	\$55.00	-	\$34,320.00	\$86.00	\$53,664.00	\$185.00		\$115,440.00	\$80.00	\$49	920.00	\$80.00	\$49,920.0	\$89.00	\$55,536.00
TXDOT 3224- 2028 27	TON D-GR HMA (QCQA) TY-C PG70-22	\$100.00		\$2,700.00	\$275.00	\$7,425.00	\$295.00		\$7,965.00	\$235.00	\$6,345.00	\$295.00		\$7,965.00	\$220.00	S:	940.00	\$220.00	\$5,940.0	\$240.00	\$6,480.00
TXDOT 512-	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (FURNISH & INSTALL) (LOW																				
2008 500 TXDOT 512-	LF PROFILE) (TYPE 1) PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (FURNISH & INSTALL) (LOW	\$20.00		\$10,000.00	\$61.00	\$30,500.00	\$50.00		\$25,000.00	\$49.00	\$24,500.00	\$45.00	1	\$22,500.00	\$60.00	\$30	000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.0	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
2009 120	LF PROFILE) (TYPE 2) PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC	\$20.00		\$2,400.00	\$71.00	\$8,520.00	\$50.00	-	\$6,000.00	\$49.00	\$5,880.00	\$45.00		\$5,400.00	\$60.00	\$1	200.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.0	\$71.00	\$8,520.00
TXDOT 512- 2044 500	BARRIER (REMOVE) (LOW PROFILE) LF (TYPE 1)	\$20.00		\$10,000.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00		\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00		\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$10	.000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.0	\$17.00	\$8,500.00
TXDOT 512-	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (REMOVE) (LOW PROFILE)																				
2045 120 TXDOT 677- 2001 3.391	LF (TYPE 2) ELIMINATE EXISTING PAVEMENT LE MARKENGS & MARKETS (4)	\$20.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$19.00	\$2,280.00	\$10.00	-	\$1,200.00	\$5.50	\$660.00	\$15.00		\$1,800.00	\$20.00		400.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.0	\$17.00	\$2,040.00
2001 3,391 TXDOT 662-	LF MARKINGS & MARKERS (4*) WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING	\$1.40		\$4,747.40	\$1.50	\$5,086.50	\$1.35		\$4,577.85	\$1.50	\$5,086.50	\$1.00	1	\$3,391.00	\$2.00	Se	782.00	\$1.00	\$3,391.0	\$1.00	\$3,391.00
2001 2,207	LF NON-REMOVABLE (W) (4 IN) (SLD)	\$1.00	1	\$2,207.00	\$1.15	\$2,538.05	\$1.05	-	\$2,317.35	\$1.20	\$2,648.40	\$0.40	1 -	\$882.80	\$2.00	\$4	414.00	\$1.30	\$2,869.1	\$0.85	\$1,875.95
TXDOT 662- 2099 2,252	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING LF REMOVABLE (W) (4 IN) (SLD)	\$1.00		\$2,252.00	\$1.15	\$2,589.80	\$1.05		\$2,364.60	\$1.20	\$2,702.40	\$0.40		\$900.80	\$2.00	\$4	504.00	\$1.30	\$2,927.6	\$0.75	\$1,689.00
TXDOT 644- 2080 1	RELOCATED SMALL ROAD SIGN EA SUPPORT AND ASSEMBLY (FINAL)	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$600.00		\$600.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$700.00		700.00	\$500.00	\$500.0	\$950.00	\$950.00
	SUB TOTAL BASE BID			\$7,802,515.65		\$7,673,854.45			\$7,457,993.10		\$7,795,114.30			\$8,642,987.10		\$9,175	476.75		\$9,724,356.2	,	\$9,621,160.58
100 1	LS Mobilization and Demobilization	\$234,075.47	3.0%	\$234,075.47	\$498,800.54	6.5% \$498,800.54	\$663,761.39	8.9%	\$663,761.39	\$700,000.00 8.980%	\$700,000.00	\$799,994.89	9.256%	\$799,994.89	\$800,101.57	8.72% \$800	101.57	\$486,217.81	5.0% \$486,217.8	5.2%	\$500,300.35
101.2	LS Preparing Right of Way	\$234,075.47	3.0%	\$234,075.47	\$222,541.78	2.9% \$222,541.78	\$298,319.72	4.0%	\$298,319.72	\$350,000.00 4%	\$ 350,000.00	\$27,311.84	0.316%	\$27,311.84	\$300,038.09	3.27% \$300	038.09	\$97,243.56	1.0% \$97,243.5	4.7%	\$452,194.55
	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY SUBTOTAL			\$4/0 tFA ^ -		\$721,342.32			\$0/2.001		\$1,050,000.00			\$827,306.73		24 101	120 66		0,000 4 - 4 - 4	,	\$052.404.00
				\$468,150.94					\$962,081.11							\$1,100			\$583,461.3		\$952,494.90
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1, 2 & CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				\$8,270,666.59		\$8,395,196.77			\$8,420,074.21		\$8,845,114.30			\$9,442,981.99		\$10,275	010.41		\$10,307,817.5		\$10,573,655.48
CALENDAR DAYS TO C	<u> </u>	1	360		360			360 [3]		360 [4]	I	<u> </u>	360		36	1		360	1	360 [8]	
				4-1		1-3			5-9		6.3			***		l.			6.1		5-7